
MAKHADO MUNICIPALITY
TENDER NO 60 OF 2008: EVENTS MANAGEMENT-MAKHADO MUNICIPALITY

ANNUAL SHOW

Proposals are hereby requested from Events Management Companies to manage, co-ordinate
and do fundraising for Makhado Municipality Annual Show to be held either during July or 
August annually for the contract period of 3 years.

The proposal must remain valid for a period of ninety (90) days after the closing date of the 
submission thereof and must be accompanied by a valid SARS tax clearance Certificate 
together with proof of business enterprise registration, e.g. CK1, failing which the proposal 
will be disqualified. The proposal will be evaluated and adjudicated in terms of the Preferential
Procurement Policy Framework Act, (Act 5 of 2000) under the 80/20 or 90/10 Preferential
Point Scoring System were 80 or 90 points will be for price and 20 or 10 points will be for 
specific goals e.g points for female, youth, local, HDI as well as the Municipality Supply Chain 
Management Policy.

Proposals must be submitted in a sealed envelope Cleary marked “Tender no 60 of 2008: 
Makhado Annual Show” on the outside of the envelope and must be deposited in the tender 
box situated at the main entrance of the Civic Centre building, 83 Krogh Street, Louis 
Trichardt, before 12:00 on Friday, 21 November 2008, where after all proposals received will 
be opened in public in the Executive Committee Chamber, First Floor, Civic Centre, Louis
Trichardt.

A compulsory briefing session will be held at the said Executive Committee Chamber on 
Friday, 31 October 2008 at 10:00. All those who wish to tender MUST attend this briefing 
session, failing which the tender proposal will be disqualified.

For more information, please contact Mr. Mugari E.L at telephone number 015 519 3073 or Mr 
Kanwendo M.J at telephone number 015 519 3065
PLEASE NOTE:

1. No proposal per facsimile or e-mail will be accepted.
       2. The Municipality is not obliged to accept any proposal and reserves the right to  
                accept any part of a proposal.
      3. No late submission of tender will be accepted.
        
Civic Center
83 Krogh Street
Louis Trichardt
0920

Notice No 106 of 2008                                                      MS A F MUTHAMBI
File 8/3/2/847                                                                   MUNICIPAL MANAGER
23 October 2008 [Zoutpansberger]
24 October 2008 [ Mirror]







MAKHADO MUNICIPALITY


TENDER NO 60 OF 2008: EVENTS MANAGEMENT-MAKHADO MUNICIPALITY 




ANNUAL SHOW


Proposals are hereby requested from Events Management Companies to manage, co-ordinate and do fundraising for Makhado Municipality Annual Show to be held either during July or August annually for the contract period of 3 years.

The proposal must remain valid for a period of ninety (90) days after the closing date of the submission thereof and must be accompanied by a valid SARS tax clearance Certificate together with proof of business enterprise registration, e.g. CK1, failing which the proposal will be disqualified. The proposal will be evaluated and adjudicated in terms of the Preferential Procurement Policy Framework Act, (Act 5 of 2000) under the 80/20 or 90/10 Preferential Point Scoring System were 80 or 90 points will be for price and 20 or 10 points will be for specific goals e.g points for female, youth, local, HDI as well as the Municipality Supply Chain Management Policy.

Proposals must be submitted in a sealed envelope Cleary marked “Tender no 60 of 2008: Makhado Annual Show” on the outside of the envelope and must be deposited in the tender box situated at the main entrance of the Civic Centre building, 83 Krogh Street, Louis Trichardt, before 12:00 on Friday, 21 November 2008, where after all proposals received will be opened in public in the Executive Committee Chamber, First Floor, Civic Centre, Louis Trichardt.


A compulsory briefing session will be held at the said Executive Committee Chamber on Friday, 31 October 2008 at 10:00. All those who wish to tender MUST attend this briefing session, failing which the tender proposal will be disqualified.

For more information, please contact Mr. Mugari E.L at telephone number 015 519 3073 or Mr Kanwendo M.J at telephone number 015 519 3065

PLEASE NOTE:


1. No proposal per facsimile or e-mail will be accepted.


       
2. The Municipality is not obliged to accept any proposal and reserves the right to  


                accept any part of a proposal.


        
3. No late submission of tender will be accepted.


Civic Center


83 Krogh Street


Louis Trichardt


0920


Notice No 106 of 2008                                                      MS A F MUTHAMBI

 File 8/3/2/847                                                                   MUNICIPAL MANAGER

23 October 2008 [Zoutpansberger]


24 October 2008 [ Mirror]


